1960 Prep Best Performance — Boys

100 Yards
Ronald Wood
Ernest Richmond
Dennis Miller
James Cheese
Wayne Fox

Leo Reid

Dick Itta

Walt Sumoski
Larry Richards
220 Yards
Dennis Miller
Dick Itta

James Cheese
Larry Richards
Leo Reid

John Gallo

440 Yards
Ronald Wood
Jerry Williams
Walt Sumoski
Wilbert Reed
Dennis Smith
Roger Denney
880 Yards

Kevin Kelley
Norman White Shirt
Robert Scripter
Sam Palazzotto
Melvin Pederson
Les Borgens

Mile

Norman White Shirt
Kevin Kelley
Brian Powers
Clyde Bartee
Henry Lopez
Mike White

120 Yards Hurdles
Gary Hendrix
John Nesvig
Brown Jordan
Wayne Osborn
Larry Phillips
William Ramborger
As of: February 27, 2013

California — Berkeley
lllinois

Minnesota

West Virginia

North Carolina
Oregon

Washington
Washington

West Virginia

Minnesota
Washington
West Virginia
West Virginia
Oregon

lowa

California — Berkeley
Arizona

Washington
Michigan

South Dakota
Oklahoma

St. Mary’s

South Dakota
Michigan

Louisiana

California — Berkeley
Washington

South Dakota

St. Mary’s

Oregon

Maryland

Arizona

California — Berkeley

Washington

North Dakota
Michigan

Mississippi

California — Berkeley
California — Riverside

9.8

10.0
10.1
10.1
10.2
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4

22.7
22.7
22.8
22.8
23.0
23.0

51.3
53.3
53.7
54.0
54.0
54.2

2:01.4
2:05.1
2:05.2
2:07.2
2:08.1
2:08.0

4:38.2
4:39.2
4:42.1
4:43.6
4:48.5
4:50.1

15.3
15.6
15.8
15.9
16.7
16.8

Ties National Record
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180 Yards Hurdles
Brown Jordan
John Nesvig
Gary Hendrix
Deotis Goodwin
Dennis Hoppe
Mannie Valencia
High Jump
George Lowe
Stanley Eure
Edmond Johnson
Larry Purcell
Harold Johnson
Glen Wolfangle
Dick Ramborger
Harold Williamson
Long Jump
Deotis Goodwin
Ernest Richmond
Glen Wolfangle
Mannie Valencia
Ronald Wood
Gene Manion
Tom McClintock
Pole Vault

G.L. Tatum

A. J. Marshall
Ronnie Gross
Bill Reynolds
Carrol Woods
James Berry
Harry Trahan
Shot Put

Ronald Joyce
Thomas Ripic
Melvin Lind
Larry Jones
Melvin Turner
Bob Poncar
Discus

Thomas Ripic
Edwin Skari

Bob Poncar

Jim Settlemoir
Carl Boyer
Walter Luikart

As of: February 27, 2013

Michigan
North Dakota
Washington
Indiana
South Dakota
Arizona

California — Berkeley
Maryland

Oklahoma

Missouri

North Carolina

St. Mary’s

California — Riverside
North Carolina

Indiana

Illinois

St. Mary’s

Arizona

California — Berkeley
Missouri

Missouri

Mississippi
Indiana
Arizona
Oklahoma
Michigan
Louisiana
Louisiana

Minnesota

St. Mary’s

Illinois

West Virginia
California — Riverside
lllinois

St. Mary’s

North Dakota

lllinois

California — Berkeley
Georgia

West Virginia

20.1
20.7
21.0
21.2
21.2
21.3

6’ 0"
511"
510"
5 8"
5 8"
57
57
57

20" 10 ¥2”
20'9”

20’ 3 %"
19'10 %"
19'8”

19’ 8”
19'8”

10'9”
10’ 8 ¥%”
10’ 6”
10’ 6”
10’ 6”
10’ 6”
10’ 6”

45’ 8 3"
44 11 %"
44 3”

43' 5"

43 2 9
42’ 9”

151" 1 9%
142’ 8"
135' 6’
125’ 0”
121’ v%"
120’1
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800 Yards Relay

Team Scores

California — Berkeley

St. Mary’s
Michigan
Washington
Illinois
Arizona
North Dakota
South Dakota
Minnesota
Indiana

West Virginia
Mississippi
Louisiana
Maryland
Oklahoma
Oregon

North Carolina
Missouri
Georgia

lowa
Tennessee

Kansas, Ohio, Wisconsin, America, Nebraska, Florida,

Idaho

As of: February 27, 2013

California — Berkeley

Tennessee

1:35.5
1:35.8
1.36.7
1:36.8
1:37.7
1:37.7

46

42 1/3
37 3/5
32%
29

25 3/5
24

24

24

22 %
20Ys
14

12 1/5
12

9 3/5
7%
51/3

1%
1%
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